Vaxcel® Implantable Ports
Choices in Vascular Access
Vaxcel Mini
Implantable Port
Vaxcel Standard
Implantable Ports
Choice of Silicone or Polyurethane Catheter Materials
Biocompatible catheter materials provide excellent column

CAUTION: Refer to package insert provided with the product for complete Instructions for Use, Contraindications, Potential Adverse Effects, Warnings and Precautions
prior to using this product.
Ordering Information
					     Catheter 	 Catheter	 Introducer
		  Order 	 Port 	 Catheter 	 O.D. 	 I.D.	 Sheath
	 UPN	 Number 	 Material 	 Material 	 (F/mm) 	 (mm) 	 (F)
 Mini
 M001453030 	 45-303  	 Titanium 	 Polyurethane 	 6/1.9 	 1.1 	 6
 M001453050 	 45-305 	 Titanium 	 Polyurethane 	 7/2.2 	 1.3	 7
 M001453100 	 45-310 	 Titanium 	 Silicone 	 8/2.6 	 1.5 	 8
 Standard
 M001453400 	 45-340 	 Polysulfone 	 Silicone 	 8/2.6 	 1.5	 8
 M001453200 	 45-320 	 Titanium 	 Silicone 	 8/2.6 	 1.5 	 8
 M001453600 	 45-360 	 Polysulfone 	 Polyurethane 	 9/2.8 	 1.8 	 9
 M001453150 	 45-315 	 Titanium 	 Polyurethane 	 9/2.8 	 1.8 	 9
Each Kit includes: Vaxcel Implantable Port with Attachable Thin-Walled Catheter, 63 cm Length; Twist-On Locking Collar Connector; 18 Gauge, 2.75" Introducer Needle; .038" “J” Guidewire with Tip
Straightener; Peelable Introducer/Dilator Set; Tunneler; 0.5" Blunt Cannula; 12 mL Slip Lock Syringe; 12 mL Syringe; 22 Gauge, 1" Straight Non-Coring Needle; 22 Gauge, 1" 90° Non-Coring Needle
Navilyst Medical, Inc.
26 Forest Street